
$3,600 - 33550 N Dove Lakes Drive (unit 2042), Cave Creek
MLS® #5941511 

$3,600
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,383 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

DOVE VALLEY RANCH, Cave Creek, AZ

Available April through December 2024

Beautiful 2 bedroom 2 bath furnished condo in
a great location.  Great room floor plan, 2
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, open kitchen- Fully
furnished including linens and dishes -  One
car garage and plenty of guest parking near by
- 2 community pools - Walking distance to
Dove Vally Golf Course.  Close to shopping
and restaurants -

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 5941511

Price $3,600

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,383

Acres 0.03

Year Built 2007

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Apartment

Status Active

Community Information

Address 33550 N Dove Lakes Drive (unit 2042)

Subdivision DOVE VALLEY RANCH

City Cave Creek

County Maricopa



State AZ

Zip Code 85331

Amenities

Amenities Gated, Community Spa, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd,
Community Pool, Golf

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 1

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Pantry, 3/4 Bath Master
Bdrm, Double Vanity, High Speed Internet, Granite Counters

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas Fireplace, Fireplace Family Rm, 1 Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Cave Creek Unified District

Elementary Black Mountain Elementary School

Middle Sonoran Trails Middle School

High Cactus Shadows High School

Listing Details

Listing Office West USA Realty
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